
as of

Player Player Name Team Pts Tot

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 Geztlaf, Ryan ANA 6 Brohman, Gary 23 29 25 27 28 10 14 9 11 31 141 pd

2 Koivu, Saku ANA 3 Dibblee, Tom 5 6 7 8 10 14 1 3 29 17 136 pd

3 Perry, Corey ANA 2 Duchene, Vince 23 29 27 28 24 10 14 9 39 38 122 pd

4 Bergeron, Patrice BOS 15 Gervais, Rob 23 39 10 14 25 35 1 29 3 4 92 pd

5 Krejci, David BOS 26 Griffith, Bruce 23 27 29 10 14 9 18 16 39 38 108 pd

6 Lucic, Milan BOS 19 Griffith, Sandy 10 14 9 12 13 27 29 28 23 25 140 pd

7 Marchand, Brad BOS 13 Little, Sam 39 23 10 27 40 14 29 15 18 25 111 pd

8 Seguin, Tyler BOS 8 Longo, Paul 29 23 27 14 10 9 1 2 19 21 109 pd

9 Hossa, Marian CHI 16 Longo, Sam 29 14 10 23 9 1 3 27 39 36 101 pd

10 Kane, Patrick CHI 19 Marsden, Dan 27 28 29 10 14 11 36 33 34 23 109 pd

11 Keith, Duncan CHI 13 Morissette, Jason 23 27 24 29 28 10 14 11 13 39 132 pd

12 Saad, Brandon CHI 6 Morissette, Zach 23 25 29 10 39 14 11 13 38 22 118 pd

13 Sharp, Patrick CHI 16 Paul, Andy 10 14 18 17 16 29 30 31 21 19 99 pd

14 Toews, Jonathon CHI 14 Paul, Drew 10 14 9 18 29 23 31 27 39 22 119 pd

15 Zetterberg, Henrik DET 12 Paul, Tom 1 2 23 27 18 16 39 40 38 26 57 pd

16 Brown, Dustin LAK 4 Schuster, Eric 10 14 29 31 27 39 38 1 18 7 102 pd

17 Carter, Jeff LAK 13 Smith, June 10 14 9 1 3 2 23 27 25 37 101 pd

18 Kopitar, Anze LAK 9 Yake, Brett 14 10 13 9 12 23 29 31 19 20 118 pd

19 Nash, Rick NYR 5 Yake, Ron 23 14 29 10 31 13 1 39 25 32 121 pd

20 Richards, Brad NYR 1

21 Stepan, Derek NYR 5  Tot Rank

22 Karlsson, Erik OTT 8 Brohman, Gary 23 29 25 27 28 10 14 9 11 31 141 1

23 Crosby, Sidney PIT 15 Griffith, Sandy 10 14 9 12 13 27 29 28 23 25 140 2

24 Dupuis, Pascal PIT 11 Dibblee, Tom 5 6 7 8 10 14 1 3 29 17 136 3

25 Iginla, Jarome PIT 12 Morissette, Jason 23 27 24 29 28 10 14 11 13 39 132 4

26 Jokinen, Jussi PIT 3 Duchene, Vince 23 29 27 28 24 10 14 9 39 38 122 5

27 Kunitz, Chris PIT 10 Yake, Ron 23 14 29 10 31 13 1 39 25 32 121 6

28 Letang, Kris PIT 16 Paul, Drew 10 14 9 18 29 23 31 27 39 22 119 7

29 Malkin, Evgeni PIT 16 Morissette, Zach 23 25 29 10 39 14 11 13 38 22 118 8

30 Morrow, Brenden PIT 4 Yake, Brett 14 10 13 9 12 23 29 31 19 20 118 8

31 Neal, James PIT 10 Little, Sam 39 23 10 27 40 14 29 15 18 25 111 10

32 Couture, Logan SJ 11 Longo, Paul 29 23 27 14 10 9 1 2 19 21 109 11

33 Backes, David STL 3 Marsden, Dan 27 28 29 10 14 11 36 33 34 23 109 11

34 Pietrangelo, Alex STL 2 Griffith, Bruce 23 27 29 10 14 9 18 16 39 38 108 13

35 Steen, Alex STL 3 Schuster, Eric 10 14 29 31 27 39 38 1 18 7 102 14

36 Stewart, Chris STL 1 Longo, Sam 29 14 10 23 9 1 3 27 39 36 101 15

37 Kadri, Nazem TOR 4 Smith, June 10 14 9 1 3 2 23 27 25 37 101 15

38 Backstrom, Niklas WSH 3 Paul, Andy 10 14 18 17 16 29 30 31 21 19 99 17

39 Ovechkin, Alex WSH 2 Gervais, Rob 23 39 10 14 25 35 1 29 3 4 92 18

40 Ribeiro, Mike WSH 2 Paul, Tom 1 2 23 27 18 16 39 40 38 26 57 19

Round 1

PIT  4   NYI 2

MTL  1   OTT  4

WSH  3   NYR  4

BOS  4   TOR  3

CHI  4   MIN  1

ANA  3   DET  4

 VAN  0   SJ  4

STL  2  LA 4

2013 Hockey Pool

CHI  4   DET  3

Round 2

PIT  4   OTT  1

BOS  4  NYR 1

Players

Round 3 Round 4

 BOS 2 CHI  4

CHI  4   LA 1

PIT 0   BOS 4
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LA  4   SJ  3
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